	 
	групповые МС
	 
	 
	ленты
	2 вид
	сумма
	место
	

	1
	Симферополь
	Симферополь
	Республика Крым
	17,2
	17,116
	34,316
	1
	

	2
	"Подмосковье"
	Щелково
	Мос. Обл.
	16,6
	17,333
	33,933
	2
	

	3
	Киров
	Киров
	Кировская обл.
	16
	17,05
	33,05
	3
	

	4
	Ачинск
	Ачинск
	Красноярский край
	15,9
	16,833
	32,733
	4
	

	5
	Рязань
	Рязань
	Рязанская обл.
	15,616
	17,016
	32,632
	5
	

	6
	Сыктывкар
	Сыктывкар
	респ. Коми
	16,2
	16,266
	32,466
	6
	

	7
	Подольск
	Подольск
	Мос. Обл.
	15,8
	16,616
	32,416
	7
	

	8
	Самара
	Самара
	Самарская обл.
	16,9
	15,166
	32,066
	8
	

	9
	Петрозаводск
	Петрозаводск
	респ. Карелия
	15,6
	16,433
	32,033
	9
	

	10
	Обнинск
	Обнинск
	Калужская обл.
	15,9
	16,1
	32
	10
	

	11
	Казань
	Казань
	респ.Татарстан
	15,533
	15,7
	31,233
	11
	

	12
	Тверь
	Тверь
	Тверская обл.
	14,1
	15,7
	29,8
	12
	

	13
	Н.Тагил
	Н.Тагил
	Свердловская обл.
	14,366
	13,9
	28,266
	13
	

	14
	г.Лесной
	Лесной
	Свердловская обл.
	14,45
	13,5
	27,95
	14
	

	15
	"Маргаритки"
	Иваново
	Ивановская обл
	9,133
	13,983
	23,116
	15
	

	16
	"Ламбада"
	Иваново
	Ивановская обл
	14,8
	 
	14,8
	16
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